Modular Design Architectural Downlight System
SENSE 55 & SENSE 75
002001
NEKO / SENSE 55 & SENSE 75  Hospitality Lighting
No Light Leakage Design
Trimless Trimless
NEKO / SENSE 55 & SENSE 75  Hospitality Lighting
003 004
SXR1G2
UGR<1990
CRI
<
Honeycomb
Optional accessary
Ceiling Thickness
5-20mm
Ø55
Trim Version
SXR1G2-9303607N-WB-H
Code for SXR1G2-9303607N-WB with Honeycomb
7W 9033V 200mA 2700K8.5W
Order Info
LED Output System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam Code
24° SXR1G2-9272407N-WB500lm850lm
36° SXR1G2-9273607N-WB550lm850lm
3000K
45° SXR1G2-9274507N-WB550lm850lm
4000K
SXR1G2-9304507N-WB600lm900lm
SXR1G2-9302407N-WB530lm900lm
SXR1G2-9303607N-WB600lm900lm

Quick Info
• The exceptionally soft beam with seamless gradient enhances the architectural lines on the wall,
   lending it a touch of elegance.
• Ceiling Cut-out: Ø55mm for Trim Version
• BRIDGELUX LED, 2-Step SDCM, 7W, CRI>90
• CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
• Beam Angle: 24°, 36°, 45°
• Lumen Output: Up to 630lm System Luminous Flux
• IP Class: IP20 (LED Module lP54); IP54 from front
• LED Driver: On-Off, Phase Dim, 0-10V Dim, DALI Dim, Casambi Wireless Dim
Reflector Options
Ø61
74
30°
355°
45° SXR1G2-9404507N-WB
(SENSE S55R1-G2 Trim Version in White Trim & Black Reflector as an Example)
Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle LED Power Control Trim Finish Reflector Color Accessory
940
CRI90/ 4000K

G
* * * * * * * * * * *
Ceiling Thickness
5-20mm
Ø75
Trim Version
Honeycomb
   SGR1G2-9303613N-WB-H
Code for
Optional accessary
SGR1G2-9303613N-WB with Honeycomb
Coding
9W 9034V 250mA 2700K11W
Order Info
LED Output System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam Code
24° SGR1G2-9272409N-WB750lm1000lm
36° SGR1G2-9273609N-WB800lm1000lm
3000K
50° SGR1G2-9275009N-WB800lm1000lm
4000K
SGR1G2-9305009N-WB850lm1100lm
SGR1G2-9302409N-WB800lm1100lm
SGR1G2-9303609N-WB850lm1100lm
24°
36°
50°
900lm1200lm
SGR1G2-9402409N-WB850lm1200lm
SGR1G2-9403609N-WB900lm1200lm
24°
36°
Quick Info
• The exceptionally soft beam with seamless gradient enhances the architectural lines on the wall, lending
   it a touch of elegance.
• Ceiling Cut-out: Ø75mm for Trim Version
• BRIDGELUX LED, 2-Step SDCM, 9W/13W, CRI>90
• CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K Available as Standard
• Beam Angle: 24°, 36°, 50°
• Lumen Output: Up to 1250lm System Luminous Flux
• IP Class: IP20 (LED Module IP20/54)
• LED Driver: On-Off, Phase Dim, 0-10V Dim, DALI Dim, Casambi Wireless Dim
Code Remark: N=N(No Driver)  F=F(ON-OFF)  P=P(Phase Dim)  A=A(0-10V Dim)   D=D(DALI Dim)
50° SGR1G2-9405009N-WB
(SENSE S75R1-G2 Trim Version in White Trim & Black Reflector as an Example)
Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle LED Power Control Trim Finish Reflector Color Accessory
SGR1G2
940